Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Faculty Summer

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - Foreign Language

FH - Foreign Language

FH - Foreign Language

FH - Foreign Language

FH - Foreign Language

FH - Foreign Language

FH - Foreign Language

Total Wages

$166,020

$140,617

$132,897

$125,938

$24,570

$20,458

$686

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,465

$25,032

$32,877

$31,966

$0

$0

$0



