Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Foreign Language	\$166,020	\$41,465
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Foreign Language	\$140,617	\$25,032
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Foreign Language	\$132,897	\$32,877
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Foreign Language	\$125,938	\$31,966
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Foreign Language	\$24,570	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Foreign Language	\$20,458	\$0
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Foreign Language	\$686	\$0